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Women / 4 / Junior A3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Camdyn Foster160
647480 U S Gold

9.500 9.950 9.6759.725 38.850
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Zoe Alsup124
977225 WOGA

9.675 9.850 9.7259.500 38.750
1 3 4 1T 2 

2 

Aliyah Joseph139
941769 Kurt Thomas

9.300 9.750 9.7259.350 38.125
4T 5 8 1T 3 

3 

Lydia Nichols158
945746 Top Flight

9.200 9.650 9.5509.625 38.025
8 6T 2 6T 4 

4 

Reese Rackers110
934544 Eagle Gymnastics

9.325 9.650 9.4009.600 37.975
3 6T 3 12 5 

5 

Leilah Villanueva108
941151 Platinum

9.000 9.550 9.6009.400 37.550
9T 8 6 5 6 

6 

Lindsey Potyraj123
977224 WOGA

9.000 9.900 9.5509.025 37.475
9T 2 12 6T 7 

7 

Emily Sampson106
981000 J & R

9.275 9.425 9.2509.325 37.275
6 9 9 13T 8 

8 

Samantha Sampo135
935557 Texas Best

9.300 9.300 9.2509.375 37.225
4T 10T 7 13T 9 

9 

Reagan Mesina122
957522 WOGA

9.250 9.800 9.5258.550 37.125
7 4 16 8T 10 

10 

Natalie Kollar147
935553 Zenith

8.800 9.125 9.6509.425 37.000
14 13 5 4 11 

11 

Nataly Munoz155
937480 Waxahachie

8.900 8.650 9.5259.250 36.325
13 15T 10 8T 12 

12 

Ryan Doggett101
997534 Capital

9.000 8.650 9.5009.050 36.200
9T 15T 11 10 13 

13 

Karla Ramirez109
934543 Eagle Gymnastics

8.650 9.300 9.4508.775 36.175
19 10T 14T 11 14 

14 

Carli Haby116
651013 TTG

8.700 8.800 9.1258.775 35.400
16T 14 14T 15 15 

15 

Addison Boyle143
1002972 Infinite Bounds

8.675 9.250 8.9008.400 35.225
18 12 17 17T 16 

16 

Chloe Martinez103
997546 Capital

8.925 8.300 9.1007.750 34.075
12 17 19 16 17 

17 

Ella Kelley157
1026289 Gym Plus

8.750 8.100 8.9008.250 34.000
15 19 18 17T 18 

18 

Madylin Olguin112
938342 RSA

8.700 7.000 8.6509.000 33.350
16T 20 13 19 19 

19 

Kelly Gaston161
996564 Star Power

8.500 8.150 8.4507.300 32.400
20 18 20 20 20 

20 
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